CLIENT REF NO

VENDOR REF

SL NO UOM
QTY IN 

MONTHS

NO OF

RESOURCES
UNIT PRICE (INR.) TOTAL PRICE (INR.)

01 Months 12 1 1,21,334.00 14,56,008.00

02 Months 12 1 1,45,834.00 17,50,008.00

SUB TOTAL (INR.) 32,06,016.00

SCHEDULE DATE GRAND TOTAL (INR.) 32,06,016.00

PAYMENT TERMS

TAX

IN WORDS Thirty Two Lakh Six Thousand Sixteen 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

“DAP - DELIVERED AT PLACE - DELIVERED ON SITE (named destination location)This term can be used for any mode of transport, and also when more than one mode of transport is used. In this 

term, the delivery of the goods by the seller occurs when it is made available to the buyer, at the designated destination, in the transport vehicle, ready to be landed.